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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
o][R & GAs CONSERVATION Division

WELL COMIPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
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June 2009

1. j-. Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed

_ All blanks must be Filled
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Na‘n}e: -Amerlcan W}arnvor Inc.: M Spot Description: ,
Address 1: P-O-‘E}C_JX 399 _ _ _SW_NW NE NW gg. 2 Twp. 21 _S. R 26 DEastIZ]West
Address 2: _ R — 336 345 ___ Feetfrom [ﬂ North / ] south Line of Section
Crty Garden C|ty State: KS- _ 7ip; 67846 ., Lesicind ‘40‘\-(‘_ Feet from . [[] East / W] West Line of Section
Contact Person.‘ Jody Smith Footages Calculated from Nearest Outsnde Sectron Corner:
Phone ( ). 2752963 '"&‘ COne @nw Ose Clew
CONTRACTOR: License #_5929 County Hodgeman
Narné: _+ ‘Duke Drilling'Co.Inc. Lease Name: _"SK well # #1-2
Wellsite Geologist: Harley Sayles Fleld Name: __ Buda Southeast
Purchaser “NCRA' B} Producmg Formation: _Mississippian i
tia Al P ‘*';-a EARRE 2 %: v; H o
DesrgnateType of Completion: e Elevatlon Ground: 2413 Kelly Bushing: 2424 :
) NewWell - - [] ReEntry ~ [ Workover . Total Depth 4_509__ Plug Back Total Depth: __4475-
» . W "
[¥] oil ] wsw [] swb e EHSIOW : Arnount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 212 Feet;
3as - e ) ultiple age ementing Collar Use: es o CREE
RNe ] D&A [J ENHR (] sicw " Multiple Stage C Collar Used? 7] Yes [N .
(] oG - (] esw (] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: 1650 o Feet
1o a5, . 1 ~ . ”
() CM (Coal Bed Methane) oo If Alternate 1l completion, cement mrculated from 1650
.. thodi ther (C Y Expl., etc.): .. .
2L Cathodic [] O. er (Core, Exp ”e_f’) feet depth to: Surface w140 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: s s
' o, . Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name d " | “(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
N R .- P
| C ? 1T . i
Ongma ome. Date: -7 Original Total Depth: Chioride oontent:_]_sv‘oL__._ppm Fluid volume: _80 bbls
{._] Deepenin Re-perf. Conv.to ENHR Conv.to SWD ‘ '
[t . “pw; 9 - D ks D U Dewatering method used: __Hauled off '
e - |:]Conv. to GSW- : - : B
; [] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite'
- [ Commingled ;- - Permit #: _ : — _|” Operator Name: _American Warrior Inc . ’
*Dijal Completion Permit #: ___ e T ’ : ;
) o -p : - - Lease Name: _Borger License #;__ 4058 ¢ *
" [ swb . Permit #: : NE & 3 o1 ) :
F i o : N n -
COENR < pamits  QuarterNE_=Sec 3 Twp.21_S, R %M wes
(] Gsw Permit #: County: Hodgeman Permtt# .y
. . . . . A T . . .
11611 1123111 12115/11. . DEC i ﬁ 20”
Spud Date or- Date Reached TD - Completion. Date or . . .

Recompletion | Date

Reoompletion Date

K(‘P

) INSTRUCTIONS An onglnal and two copies of this form shall be filed wrth the Kansas Corporatlon Commission, 130 S. Matket - Room 2078, Wrchlta
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well..Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107.apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form.*ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED Submlt CP 4 form wnth aII plugged wells. Submlt CP-111 form W|th all temporarily abandoned wells.
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%,

1amthe affi ant and I hereby certify that all requnrements of the statutes rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with

AFFIDAVIT

ot

KCC Office Use ONLY o

-

»"[7] Letter of Confidentiality Received

and the stat ents heretn are com lete ang'orrect to the best of my knowledge. Date: e
/___\ P [] configential Ret Date: _
\ . > [Z)Nireline Log Received
Slgnature = = ~ L Geologist Report Received - -
Title: Foreman 12/15{11 D UIC Distribution

Date:

.;" ~ aALI D;I ,[zr" E]III Approved by;’Dl%r Da;e: 2 1\ (l




“ Side Two

bperator Name: American Warrior Inc. Lease Name: _ITSiK well #: _#1-2
Sec. 2 ____ Twp.21 S. R.26 [JEast [/]West =  County: Hodgeman

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
tiie tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ ]No Log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes No Anhy 1624 +800
Cores Taken _ [ ves No B/Anhy 1657 +767
Efectric Log Run Yes [INo 3713 1289
Electric Log Submitted Electronically Yes [JNo Heebner -
(If no, Submit Copy} : Lansing 3758 -1334
List All E. Logs Run: Marm 4168 -1744
Dual Induction,Mico,Porosity&Bond. Ft.Scott 4279 -1855
Mississippian 4376 -1952
CASING RECORD New [ |Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing: Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D)) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 121/4 85/8 _ 23# 212' Common 150sx 3%CC,2%gel
Production 7718 5112 17# 4498 EA-2 125sx
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom :
—— Perforate
— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
o Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
ols Fer Foo Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated ) _ (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4376 to 4386 500 gal 15%MCA 4376
: —RECEIVED
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: 7 Packer At: Liner Run:
23/8 4472 None [ves No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
NA [1 Fowing Pumping [ |GasLift [ | Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oit Bbis. " Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 10 . 265'
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[:I Open Hole Perf. l:l Dually Comp. D Commingled
[Jvented []Sold [ ]Used on Lease - St ACO.S) Suomi ASO)
(if vented, Submit ACO-18.) (] Other (specify) 4376 to 4386

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 3. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



ALLIED CEMEN';_ --_-|st.:-

. LLC 0 37363 .

SERVICE POINT: :

REMITTO PO BOX 31 '
. RUSSELL KANSAS 67665

L Isec. |Twe RANGE - - "'CA'LLED O'UT ON”L'oc'ATION* JOB ST v
. o, : JOBSTART  |{JOBFINISH
_ ‘_DATE 74~ =il 2 \\5 "uaw T R l,__2\‘{:}.(._>lsrzxM

-

i ' : .. |COUNTY . - ISTATE-.
,,,,LEASE—J:‘“ L% WELL# i 2_, .__LOCATION /fobo. g ‘pf QQ\,\\\ \m N ' _S'T'A\r}ff; -
.,.OLDOM(ercle one).: y\ QQ) ;“a, .‘-«-« saeS ’r AL p -«\\« . \.Té P

-'_CONTRACTOR mea oo -OWNER Abmh TNy w

TYPEOFJOB < an«» i LT

" HOLESIZE ;z LR TD ,uz» {,;,;_,CEMENT e SN
- CASINGSSIZE --.;f:fAMOUNTORDERED /C;"a x Q\v\ cL W
- ~TUBINGSIZE ~_: <~ -t HRPER. 3 B/esw +2_,4\ «’w\ N
. DRILLPIPE - " - EPTH. - -~ . .o . .. , )
. TOOL- Loih DEPTH A RS R
SMEAS:LINE SHOE.JOI‘NT - ‘VPOZMIX_----“-' e
- 'CEMENT LEFTIN CSG. s e SGEL
- PERFS. -~ SLSLENE NP NS CHLORIDE

_DISPLACEMENT s so e;e)gsa T ASE .

EQUIPMEN’I o

o PUMP TRUCK ‘ -CE.MEN;TER e Cx?,! MEL
E# Jdlele  HELPER RO -
CCUBULKTRUCK o o o iy oo e o

o AL 'DRIVER ToW\w [/ Uewe
. BULKTRUCK - - e
o #eonoo o ~DR[MER'-'; Ty T e s A Ee e

: ;"?f:':HANDuNG
. MILEAGE _

?R@éR@@@@@@@@R@ff

. REMARKS E
P De Qetheven \tmcv 2 ‘*" LRI sy
AN Rig e n T SLRVICE;:--'-':"'ﬂ‘;---; e
C e WSO SR Cle 85 @+3/&~;¢2¢w~e! P e
m\\ Dla /2. \St\&@st«, N r&tvwote~ DEPTHOFJOB. A\L . RE(‘FI\Il:n
TS a0 Cre ke edleh . v PUMPTRUCK CHARGE -
IO N Ve S ”;EXTRAFOOI‘AGE o | IEC i 5 2011

\
o

3 e QC,,.M.\) e e "f"‘,ﬁ‘-:"MILEAGE

L) @@ ®|

" CHARGETO: wau Com” Gnevoh ot
STREET .

TOTAL __

" PLUG'& FLOATEQUIPMENT =~ = -

£ To Aéllled Cementmg Co LLC .
"You are hereby reques’ _d"t tent cementmg equlpment — : —
-.._wandffumlsh"cemenfer and ,}_lper(s) 10,38sist OWner.or.. ~::=z-~, PR S

e . - :

contracior to.do work asis llsted The’ above work was T R
.. done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent-or- N L N T A I . TOTAL
 contractor:- I-have read-and understand the "GENERAL soee ;
TERMS AND CONDITION 3*listed on the reverse side. -
s "x 4 :

T Sl I T o T L

* SALES TAX f Any)
 TOTAL CHARGES - N |
DISCOUNT - _ " IFPAIDIN 30 DAYS -

st

4PRINTED NAME

e ,H’” ‘.I &

SIGNATURE

"'3:- ,-«.;-*- , e e et Rt S




=
, CHARGETO: S = TICKET
SWIFT o §EE e
N ADDRESS g o Q NQ 2 2 5 O 5
o =
N ‘ CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE & fﬁ QL PAGE 3
Services, Inc. Q % 1 |
SERVICE LOCAJIONS WELUPROJECT NO. TEASE COUNTVIPARISH STATE [y DATE OWNER .
1 }f{}nér\b\w_, -2 | RSk Ak V4, Jebepa 2 el
2. TICKET TYPE |CONTRACTOR ) RIG NAMEIRO. SHIPPED JDELIVERED TO ORDER NO.
B S e Y 10N
3 WELL TYPE TEG RY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION j
4. 3 ;@w Gt gt collg 2-al- 26
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS ‘
PRIC SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING UNIT
REFERENCE S PART NUMEER. toc| acct [oF DESCRIPTION arv. Tum| o, [um PRICE AMOUNT
575 N mience T EK | /4 S0 iﬁ’»!- ! & :50 /g ) ';@
$269 ] Pise C / || lesppe| 1280 ®
330 1 =uD M /40 sk | /61592376 |
Ak 1 Clocole, 50 :/.é i Ale| /00 s
290 ] D-AIR Zigal | 251 75158
104 n Yortroliee opl Btz /] | 280100|  zcalee
5%) i gline  C /74':54 : 2| 250 pe
543 l Yy o | RejaT | zel) 121
' U T I‘ ! l
] [ | i
I I | |
| 1 | i
} } } I
Ll ol l z‘l 1
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to ) SURVEY AGREE |peCiDED | AGREE PAGE TOTAL 7 ) | L1
the terms and conditions onthe reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO %‘,ﬁgﬁ‘,"{,’;‘%ﬁﬁ?““ﬂ’ 7 j
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and n;uy"gggigggﬁl’ |
W, isions. OURSERVICEW l
Mtlsr:IBT':ESg;NEDABYR:UAS?(;I;AYERPCZZ\ZTJISOTZTAER'S AGENT PRIOR TO SWIFT SERVICES’ INC. PERF ORMED WITHOUT D! MTASOUT DELY? : -+ 1sd an
G WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT p ] z«f m
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS PO BOX 466 é’/ﬁ:ﬁﬂ?g%m JOB / . TH 57 020 q | gcr
SATISFACTORILY? -
X _ 5 NESS CITY, KS 67560 A ATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? 4
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED AM. 0 YES ano
arem - - TOTAL (]
. o 785 798 2300 [0 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND L/ q 7 4 I éC

SWIFT OPERATOR

nfCYou!




SWIFT Sewices, lue. PE@e] T

 JOBLOG -
cusr"om_? Wl onr, M"*_W WELL NO. |- Z—r LEASE 3 RSI K. Jocaa;jr:i + f o /A?' ncmu’; & 505—
CHART TIME g"% ‘(avs%l(’gfu :UMPS w;:}::sum (ﬁ;me DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
/75’5’25 S _wf ?“P/&‘aj@
§5+2% 50’
1300 on loc. TRE 114
&0 e | dect yo BWpsd — hld
' 2pen %&J‘a//aa
3% 3% 3ee Daf it
J30| Bz | 360 1 x SwD (ot & /%Z/P,pz’f
/| 2% | R 5% _Cored Yo Strfimee. 1OAE—
» 7 - ZD\'fafH-
| s o SBLl D
o loge me\“a)dﬁfz
440 Bis S jotits
20 Gutese pbe oo
J D

Wi

Dae Dyt

DEC 16 201

KECWCHITA-




I FT CHARGE 10. = = TICKET
SWIF e ONERICAN) DIARRIOR 8] T N 22530
N W — =
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Qo = PAGE oF
Servtces, Inc. | g o Q 1 | &K

SERWCE LOCATIQNS a WELUPROJECT NO. LEASE COUNTY, STATE CITY o~ DATE OWNER
. > TRSIK |-& | Hoteman/ | K5. AE"moR{ ), |23 A ov I
2_7 TI%E;ETRY\ZEE CONTRACTOR B RIG NAME/NO. \S/uPPED DELIVERED TO ORDER NO.
. | O SALES DWXE 4 F)Ql LLING .g
. WELL TYPE ) WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WEI LOCATION
. OIL VELOPIENTT "SR A TRING o X R, /320 NTAT2.
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS ’

REFERENGE | sec°§23$m§i'§“w LoC Accfggr . OF DESCRPTION av. Tum| av. [um Plgcns- AMOUNT

sS15 mieace P 1 1O 30 e (% fg()l

SI%
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7

0’24001

,;?4&7)9“’

H0(s

Lo Drua Pl € RAGHLE
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20012

B

ot
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, UN-_ | Dis- =
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to : ) SURVEY AGREE |DECIDEDIAGREE | o\ e roTAL (9(:% S |7,
the terms and conditions onthe reverse side hereof which include, REM IT PAYM ENT TO: %ﬁgﬂ#‘:’;mx;‘;m” 1/5 tolo I"'?/'7
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and WE UNDERSTOOD AND | 27
LIMITED WARRANTY prewisions | e obbdo | LS
ST B STONED 57 CUSTNGROR G ’ OMER SSCETE SWI FT SERVl CES , | NC . PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? = g 1 l
START OF WORK B8R DECIVERY OF G P.O. BOX 466 T Oy o UPMENT Hd odlg m;’ n |
o A (| 2l8e5] 6665
, o -
X NESS CITY, KS 67560  fsassmssimmmmmsermeer ,
DATE Sl‘GNED TIME SIGNED 0 AM. 0 YES ONo TOTAL

I\J/O\/”

@?&QD Xem

. SWIFT OPERATOR

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES  The customer
APPROVAL

785-798-2300

3 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

hereby acknowledges reéeipt_ of the materials and services listed on this ticket. - )




TICKET CONTINUATION TICKET ) '
PO Box 466. No. 2ASIO

Ness City, KS 67560 - -
Off: 785-798-2300 D MNERLAR BARRINR. Mo oy |
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JOB LOG

SWIFT Senvices, lue. ||DATE,23,\)0\”]|PAGENO-

KA

WELL NO.

TIME

WRRRIR
RATE |

VOLUME
| (BBL) (GAL}

LEASEQSIK 1&1 JOBTYPES.QLQM(;S/R“\E_ IIQKEIM%S‘CBD

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS

130 O Loceation) |
/950 Srery Aee s /7%
| LIDC YD Ser 2 4499
SNETT, R2.09
LETRALILERS 1,3 577 F 1/ )3, /3""77
TRASKED R, 78
| Fort Lowar Top of T2 782 /(0/2’
2045 DRoe RAL  CREULATE,
Rt | b ] 2 ~ Poanp SO0 g plud Frush
| L | 20 ~ Puenp KORSP KCL FLusH
2119 7.5 Prut Ri-mH {303y 20:)
2123 | 30 mIX JASSx FAR
2135~ LD BN NUT PampiniG AunEsS
CIRI37 Re (ease PLUG START TOISPLACEMENT
RIS% ' 1 O4 N FLu6 Do psi wp LATCA frué Ta)
2)5 7 Lease £S)— DRY
<158 LJASH TRUCK RECENED
223D D08 CompLere

THANKs & 1[0

Sasor] e ZAnE |




Geological Report

American Warrior Inc.
Irsik #1-2
335 FNL & 1435 FWL
Sec. 2 T21s R26w

Hodgeman County, Kansas

* RECEIVED
DEC 16 201

KCC WICHITA

American Warrior, Inc.




‘%

Well Data:

Drilling Contractor:
Geologist:

Spud Date:
Completion Date:

Elevation:

Directions:

Casing:

Samples:
Drilling Time:
Electric Logs:
Drillstem Tests:
Problems:

Remarks:

General Data

American Warrior, Inc.
Irsik #1-2

335 FNL & 1435’ FWL
Sec.2 T21s R26w
Hodgeman County, Kansas
API # 15-083-21735-0000
Duke Dirilling Co. Rig #5
Harley Sayles

November 16, 2011
November 23, 2011

2413’ Ground Level
2424’ Kelly Bushing

From Jetmore go North on Hwy 283 11.1 mi to X
rd, then West on X rd 13.5 mi, North into location
0.9 mi.

23# 8 5/8” surface casing @ 212 with 150 sacks
Class A, 3% CC, 2% gel, Allied ticket #37303, 17#
5 1/2" production casing @ 4498 with 125 sacks
EA-2 cement Swift ticket #N/A

10’ wet and dry, 3700’ to RTD

3650° to RTD

None

Two, “Dustin Rash and Jason McLemore”

None

Positive test was of the Spergen Limestone




Mississippian Spergen

Formation Tops

Formation
Anhydrite
Base
Heebner
Lansing
Stark
BKc
Marmaton
Pawnee
Fort Scott
- Cherokee
Miss Spergen
Warsaw
RTD

American Warrior, Inc.
Irsik #1-2
Sec. 2 T21s R26w

335' FNL & 1435' FWL
1624', +800
1657, +767
3713', -1289
3758',-1334
4028', -1604
4139', -1715
4168', -1744
4243', -1819
4279', -1855
4304', -1880
4376', -1952
4394', -1970
4500', -2076

Sample Zone Descriptions

(4376, -1952):

Covered in DST #2

Limestone- Tan, fine to very fine crystalline, fair
intercrystalline porosity, fair to good show of free oil, weak
to good odor, partial to complete saturation and stain,
yellow florescence, dense

Mississippian Warsaw  (4394°, -1970):

Covered in DST #1

Dolo- Tan to light brown, fine crystalline, sucrosic, fair to
good intercrystalline porosity, poor vuggy porosity, good
show of free oil, complete saturation and stain, good odor,
few gas bubbles, yellow florescence, dense



Drill Stem Tests
Trilobite Testing Inc.
“Dustin Rash and Jason McLemore’

b

Mississippian Warsaw

Interval (4393° — 4400°) Anchor Length 7°
IHP -2240#

IFP  —45”-8" blow

ISI  —45”—-No return

FFP —-45”-9"blow

FSIP —45” — Weak surface

FHP -2175

BHT -125°F

Recovery: 60’ GIP

75° GO (50% Gas, 50% Oil)
230’ MW  (85% Water, 15% Mud)

Mississippian Spergen

Interval (4355° — 4390°) Anchor Length 35° Tail pipe 60'
IHP -2163#

IFP —-45"-BOBin 25 min

ISI  —45”—-No return

FFP —-45”-BOB in 39 min

FSIP —45”—No return

FHP -2163

BHT —-N/A°F

Recovery: 240; GIP
240’ MCO (70% Oil, 30% Mud)
40° O

20-92 #
975 #

100-145 #
966 #

23-96 #
693 #

100-130 #
621 #




Structural Comparison

American Warrior, Inc. Vess Oil, Corp
Irsik #1-2 Putnam-Irsik Unit #1
Sec. 2 T21s R26w Sec. 36 T20s R26w

Formation 335' FNL & 1435' FWL 250" FSL & 750' FWL
Anhydrite 1624', +800 1610, +808 -8

Base 1657', +767 1645', +773 (-6)
Heebner 3713', -1289 3702, -1284 -5
Lansing 3758', -1334 3746', -1328 (-6)
Stark 4028', -1604 4015, -1597 -7
BKc 4139', -1715 4122, -1704 (-12)
Marmaton 4168', -1744 4150', -1732 -11)
Pawnee 4243, -1819 4233', -1815 -4
Fort Scott 4279', -1855 4269', -1851 -9
Cherokee 4304', -1880 4292', -1874 (-6)
Miss Spergen 4376', -1952 4366', -1948 -9
Warsaw 4394', -1970 4380', -1962 (-8)
RTD 4500', -2076

Summary

The location for the Irsik #1-2 well was found via 3-D seismic survey. ‘The new
well ran structurally lower than expected via the survey. Two drill stem tests were
conducted, one of which was positive. After all gathered data had been examined the
decision was made to run 5 %2 inch production casing to further evaluate the Irsik #1-2
well.




Mississippian:

Perf and Squeeze:

Respectfully Submitted,

Harley K. Sayles
American Warrior Inc.

Recommended Perforations

(4376’ — 4386°)

(4397’ — 4398’)

DST #2



RILOBITE
ESTING , N

DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

Prepared For. American Warrior, Inc.

PO Box 399
Garden City, KS 67846

ATIN: Harley Sayles
Irsik #1-2

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS
Start Date:  2011.11.21 @ 19:12:30
End Date: 2011.11.22 @ 03:29:30

Job Ticket #. 44213 DST# 1
Trilobite Testing, Inc o RECE#V@
PO Box 362 Hays, KS 67601 DEC 35 20“

ph: 785-6254778 fax: 785-625-5620 ' 7
KCC WICHITA

Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:18
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DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , INc.

American Warrior, Inc.

PO Box 399
Garden City, KS 67846

ATIN Harley Sayles

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS

Irsik #1-2
Job Ticket: 44213
Test Start: 2011.11.21 @ 19:12:30

DST#:1

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Mississippian
Deviated: No Whipstock -
Time Tool Opened: 21:50:00

Time Test Ended: 03:29:30

4393.00 ft (KB)To  4400.00 ft (KB) (TVD)
4400.00 ft (KB) (TVD)
7.88 inchesHole Condition: Fair

Interval:
Total Depth:
Hole Diameter:

Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial)
Tester: Dustin Rash
Unit No: 38

2424.00
2413.00
11.00

Reference Hevations:

KB to GR/CF:

Inside
144.67 psig @
2011.11.21
19:22:30

Serial #: 8354
Press@RunDepth:
Start Date:
Start Time:

4395.00 ft (KB)
End Date:
End Time:

2011.11.22
03:29:30

TEST COMMENT: IF-Very weak building blow . Built to 8 inches.
ISFNo Return.
FF-Very weak building blow . Built to 9 inches.

FSHWeak surface return @ 11 minutes. Died @ 23 minutes.

8000.00

2011.11.22

2011.11.21 @ 21:49:00
2011.11.22 @ 00:51:00

Capacity:
Last Calib.:
Time On Btm
Time Off Btm

Pressure vs. Time

PRESSURE SUMMARY

[xa)
B4Presue

e

T

' TN (NS FUTE

X
‘{EK,._%
AU

\
%

[]’u!
H
|

I
L/

Pressure
samuisdwo)

a
A

oM
24 Mon Now 2011

Tenp Annotation
(degF)
114.60
114.70
116.86
120.09
120.13
122.34
124.18

124.78

Pressure
(psig)
2239.84
19.84
91.66
974.77
99.94
144.67
966.02
2174.83

Initial Hydro-static
Open To Flow (1)
Shut-In(1)

End Shut-in(1)
Open To Flow (2)
Shut-In(2)

End Shut-In(2)
Final Hydro-static

Recowery

Gas Rates

Description Vdume (bil)

| Choke (inches) IPrasme(psig) lGasRate(Mef/d)

1.13
0.37
0.00

85%Water/15%Mud
50%Gas/50%0i
60'GLP.

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:19




RILOBITE

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

American Warrior, Inc.
ESTING ,INC| o e, 506
Garden City, KS 67846

ATIN Harley Sayles

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS

Irsik #1-2
Job Ticket: 44213 DST#:1

Test Start: 2011.11.21 @ 19:12:30

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation:
Deviated:

Mississippian

No Whipstock: ft (KB)

Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial)

Time Tool Opened: 21:50:00 Tester: Dustin Rash
Time Test Ended:  03:29:30 Unit No: 38
Interval: 4393.00 ft (KB)To 4400.00 ft (KB) (TVD) Reference Hevations: 2424.00 ft ( KB)
Total Depth: 4400.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2413.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Fair KB to GR/CF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 8520 Outside
Press@RunDepth: psig @ 4395.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2011.11.21 End Date: 2011.11.22 Last Calib.: 2011.11.22
Start Time: 19:23:30 End Time: 03:29:30 Time On Btm
Time Off Btmt
TEST COMMENT: (F-Very weak building blow . Buitt to 8 inches.
ISENo Return.
FF-Very weak building blow . Built to 9 inches.
FSHWeak surface return @ 11 minutes. Died @ 23 minutes.
= Pressure vs. Time . = PRESSURE SUMMARY
. SR 2 Tempemne Time Pressure| Temp | Annotation
: (Min.) (psig) | (degF)
0 2 20
;
T A
P/ 1N { ¢
& oo = TR
N |
=t T 1.
£
* oM » 2 Toe 3 -
21 Mon Nov 21 Tume (Hours)
Recowery Gas Rates
Length (f) Description Volume (bid) I Choke (inches) Iprme (psig) | Gas Rate (Mct/d)
230.00 85%Water/15%Mud 1.13
75.00 50%Gas/50%0il 0.37
0.00 60'GLP. 0.00

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44213

Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:19




7% RILOBITE DRILL STEMTEST REPORT TOOL DIAGRAM

PN ‘ American Warrior, Inc. 2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS

-y

ZES , .

R [ ESTING. M0 o itz

e 9 .

753 Garden City, KS 67846 Job Ticket: 44213 DST#:1

N

N\ ATIN Harley Sayles Test Start: 2011.11.21 @ 19:12:30

Tool Information
Drill Fipe: Length: 4044.00 ft Diameter: 3.80 inches Volume: 56.73 bbl Tool Weight: 3000.00 b
Heavy WL Fipe:  Length: 0.00 ft Dameter: 2.70 inches Volume: 0.00 bbl Weight set on Packer: 28000.00 b
Drill Collar: Length: 335.00ft Diameter: 225 inches Volume: = 1.65 bbl Weight to Pull Loose:  5000.00 b
Dril Fioe Above KE: ) Total Volume:  58.38 bbl Tool Chased 0.00 ft

il Fipe Above KB: 4.001t String Weight: hnitial  82000.00 b
Depth to Top Packer: 4393.00 ft Final 83000.00 Ib
Depth to Bottom Packer: ft
Interval betw een Packers: 7.00 ft
Tool Length: 35.00 ft
Nurrber of Packers: 2  Diameter: 6.75 inches

Tool Comments:

Tool Description Length (ft) Serial No. Position Depth(ft) Accum.Lengths

Change Over Sub 1.00 4366.00

Shut In Tool 5.00 4371.00

Hydraulic tool 5.00 4376.00

Jars 5.00 4381.00

Safety Joint 3.00 4384.00

Packer ) 5.00 4389.00 28.00 ~ Bottom Of Top Packer
Packer 4.00 4393.00 ’

Stubb 1.00 4394.00

Perforations 1.00 4395.00

Recorder 0.00 8354 Inside  4395.00

Recorder 0.00 8520 Outside  4395.00

Perforations 2.00 4397.00

Bullnose 3.00 4400.00 7.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Tool Length: 35.00

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44213 Frinted: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:20




o~ DRILL STEM TEST REPORT FLUID SUMMARY

RILOBITE

=3 American Warrior, Inc. 2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS
£8
E’§ EerNG ! ’NC PO Box 399 Irsik #1-2
N Garden City, KS 67846 Job Ticket: 44213 DST#:1
N
? ATIN:  Harley Sayles Test Start: 2011.11.21 @ 19:12:30
Mud and Cushion Information
Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushion Type: Oil AP 40deg AR
Mud Weight: 10.00 {b/gal Cushion Length: ft Water Salinity: 25000 ppm
Viscosity: 51.00 sec/qt Cushion Volume: bb!
Water Loss: 7.19in® Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: 0.53 ohmm Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: 4700.00 ppm
Filter Cake: inches
Recovery Information
Recowery Table
Length Description Volurme
ft , bbi
230.00 | 85%Water/15%Mud 1.131
75.00 | 50%Gas/50%0il 0.369
0.00 [60'GILP 0.000
Total Length: 305.00ft Total Volume: 1.500 bb!
Num Fluid Sanples: 0 Num Gas Bonbs: 0 Serial #:
Laboratory Name: Laboratory Location:

Recovery Commrents:

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44213 Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:21




Serial # 8354

Inside

American Warrior, Inc.

Irsik #1-2

DST Test Nunber: 1

[v]
8354 Pressure

Pressure vs. Time

8354 Temperature
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Shut-In(1)
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Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 44213

Frinted: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:21




Serial #: 8520 Outside  American Wartrior, Inc. Irsik #1-2 DST Test Number: 1

Pressure vs. Tune
[a]
8520 Pressure 8520 Temperature
2250 - .
N ;420
2000 5
u 18 410
1750 ]
1500 -+ L& 100
| 1250 F 90
£ - 1
= F / 1
o N 7
£ 1000 1 . ﬂ r 1 g0
~ y A 4
750 A .
[ A = 70
500 1 7 4 =
- J% LI
250 -+ . _
O —
OPM | 22 Tue 3AM
21 Mon Nov 2011 Time (Hours)

alnjeledwa ]

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44213 : Frinted: 2011.11.30 @ 14:49:22



RILOBITE
ESTING , INc.

DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

Prepared For American Warrior, Inc.

PO Box 399
Garden City, KS 67846

ATIN: Harley Sayles
Irsik #1-2

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS
Start Date:  2011.11.22 @ 22:38:26
End Date:  2011.11.23 @ 07:51:11
Job Ticket # 44693 DST# 2

Trilobite Testing, Inc
PO Box 362 Hays, KS 67601
ph: 7856254778 .fax: 785-625-5620

Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:13
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DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , N

American Warrior, Inc.

PO Box 399
Garden City, KS 67846

ATIN Harley Sayles

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS

Irsik #1-2
Job Ticket: 44693 DST#:2

Test Start: 2011.11.22 @ 22:38:26

GENERAL INFORMATION:
Formation: Mississippi
Deviated: No Whipstock ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Straddle (Initial)
Time Tool Opened: 02:10:26 Tester: Jason McLenore
Time Test Ended: 07:51:11 Unit No: 54
Interval: 4355.00 ft (KB) To  4390.00 ft (KB) (TVD) Reference Bevations: 2424.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4450.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2413.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Good KB to GR/CF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 8673 Inside
Press@RunDepth: 129.95psig @ 4366.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2011.11.22 End Date: 2011.11.23 Last Calib.: 2011.11.23
Start Time: 22:38:28 End Time: 07:51:11 Time On Btm 2011.11.23 @ 02:09:56
Time Off Btm 2011.11.23 @ 05:09:41
TEST COMMENT: IFR-Good Blow, BOB in 25 M.
ISHDead
FFR-Good Blow, BOB in 39 Min.
FSkDead
= Pressure vs. Time - PRESSURE SUMMARY
z= ¢ ST P s - ’f_‘% 5 Time Pressure| Temp | Annotation
; [F - | mn) | sio) | (0egP
- : ’ T 3o 0| 2163.15 116.93 | Iitial Hydro-static
1 : | : 1| 2318 | 116.24| Open To Fow(1)
I ﬂ [ % ] 49| 9575 | 118.55( Shut-in(1)
O F ! j [ i ‘i ¥° .| 91| 69275 | 119.28| End Shut-in(1)
§oot i'i f : : \ s 92| 10031 | 119.04| Open To Flow(2)
PR e ] ¢ 137 | 12095 | 119.47| Shutin(2)
S \ { f [ H 180 | 620.66 | 120.15| End Shut-in(2)
=T \ ; ;{ N 180 | 2120.02 | 120.75| Final Hydro-static
=} : /I
NI 1Y
: > g f e |
°1 . - |
BWed 3 oM
Nov 2011 Time (Hours)
Recowery Gas Rates
Length (i) Description Vdume (bbl) Choke (inches) | Pressure (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)
240.00 HOCM-70%0-30%M 1.18
40.00 Free Ol 0.20
0.00 240" Gas In Ape 0.00
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44693 Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:13




RILOBITE
| ESTING , INC

DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

American Warrior, Inc.

PO Box 399
Garden City, KS 67846

ATIN Harley Sayles

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS

Irsik #1-2
Job Ticket: 44693 DST#:2

Test Start: 2011.11.22 @ 22:38:26

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Mississippi
Deviated: No Whipstock ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Straddle (Initial)
Time Tool Opened: 02:10:26 Tester: Jason McLenmore
Time Test Ended: 07:51:11 Unit No: 54
Interval: 4355.00 ft (KB) To  4390.00 ft (KB) (TVD) Reference Bevations: 2424.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4450.00 ft(KB) (TVD) 2413.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Good KB to GR/CF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 8736 Outside
Press@RunDepth: psig @  4366.00 ft (KB) . Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2011.11.22 End Date: 2011.11.23 Last Calib.: 2011.11.23
Start Time: 22:38:31 End Time: 07:51:26 Time On Btm
Time Off Bt
TEST COMMENT: IFR-Good Blow, BOB in 25 Mn.
ISk-Dead
FFR-Good Blow, BOB in 39 Min.
FSkDead
= Pressure vs. Time = _ PRESSURE SUMMARY
po TR e S0 Terpemae 3 Time Pressure| Terrp | Annotation
gp—- E (Min.) (psig) | (degF)
-l ff LV
émfﬂ,\ f; it;&
ol {.1
b f 7l 2 i i.
A [N
3Wed = 38 o . -
Now 2011 Time (Houss)
Recowery Gas Rates
Length () Description Vdume (bbl) Choke (inches) ] Pressure (psig) | Gas Rate (Mcf/d)
240.00 HOCM-70%0-30%M 1.18
40.00 Free Ol 0.20 ‘
0.00 240 Gas In Fpe 0.00
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44693 Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:13




DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , inc

Anmerican Warrior, Inc.

"
i

e I

PO Box 399
Garden City, KS 67846

AT

ATIN Harley Sayles

2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS

Irsik #1-2
Job Ticket: 44693 DST#:2

Test Start: 2011.11.22 @ 22:38:26

GENERAL INFORMATION:
Formation: Mississippi
Deviated: No Whipstock ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Straddle (Initiat)
Time Tool Opened: 02:10:26 Tester: Jason McLemore
Time Test Ended:  07:51:11 Unit No: 54
Interval: 4355.00 ft (KB) To  4390.00 ft (KB) (TVD) Reference Bevations: 2424.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4450.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2413.00 ft(CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Good KB to GR/CF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 6755 Below (Straddle)
Press@RunDepth: psig @ 4406.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2011.11.22 End Date: 2011.11.23 Last Calib.: 2011.11.23
Start Time: 22:34:58 End Time: 07:46:41 Time On Btm
Time Off Btm
TEST COMMENT: [FR-Good Blow, BOBin 25 Mn.
ISk-Dead
FFR-Good Blow, BOB in 39 Min.
FSkDead
= Pressure vs. Time = PRESSURE SUMMARY
T8 P 7D Tempecpice Time Pressure| Temp | Annotation
s 1% - | o) | (sio) | (ceg?
. & ? "
8 b L ?w 3
g 3 1o 8
e 3 ] k F
§ e 1.3
ANE AN
[ -;——LU : >
20 Wed M 0AM
Now 2011 Tieme (Hous)
7 Recowery Gas Rates
Length (R) Description Volume (bdl) Choke (inches) lpressure (psig)  { Gas Rate (Mcf/d)
240.00 HOCM-70%0-30%M 1.18 '
40.00 Free Oil 0.20
0.00 240" Gas in Fpe 0.00

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 44683

Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:14




DRILL STEMTEST REPORT TOOL DIAGRAM

RILOBITE

American Warrior, Inc. 2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS
ESTING , INC) 5o 300 Irsik #1.2

Garden Gy, KS 67846 Job Ticket: 44693 DST#: 2

ATIN Harley Sayles Test Start: 2011.11.22 @ 22:38:26
Tool Information
Drill Aipe: Length: 3969.00 ft Diameter: 3.80 inches Volume: 55.67 bbl Tool Weight: 2000.00 b
Heavy WL Fpe:  Length: 0.00ft Dameter: 2.70 inches Volume: 0.00 bh! Weight set on Packer: 25000.00 Ib
Drill Collar: Length: 376.00ft Diameter: 2.25 inches Volume: 1.85 bbl Weight to Pull Loose:  100000.0 b
Dt Above KB: 18.00 f Total Volurme: 57.52 bbl Tool Chased 0.00 ft

Pipe Above KB 001t String Weight: Initial  82000.00 Ib

Depth to Top Packer: 4355.00 ft

Final  84000.00 Ib
Depth to Bottom Packer: 4390.00 ft

Interval betw een Packers: 35.00 ft
Tool Length: 122.00 ft :
Nunber of Packers: 3 Diameter: 6.75 inches

Tool Comments:

Tool Description Length (ft) Serial No. Position Depth (ft) Accum. Lengths

Change Over Sub 1.00 ‘ 4328.00

Shut In Tool 5.00 4333.00

Hydraulic tool 5.00 4338.00

Jars 5.00 4343.00

Safety Joint 2.00 4345.00

Packer 5.00 4350.00 28.00 Bottom Of Top Packer
Packer 5.00 4355.00

Stubb 1.00 4356.00

Perforations 10.00 4366.00

Recorder 0.00 8673 Inside  4366.00

Recorder 0.00 8736 Outside  4366.00

Perforations 20.00 4386.00

Blank Off Sub 1.00 4387.00

Blank Spacing : 3.00 4390.00 35.00 - Tool Interval
Packer 1.00 4391.00

Perforations 14.00 4405.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 4406.00

Recorder 0.00 6755 Below 4406.00

Blank Spacing 33.00 4439.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 4440.00

Perforations 6.00 444600

Bullnose 3.00 4449.00 59.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Tool Length: ~ 122.00

Trilobite Testing, inc Ref. No: 44693 Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:14




DRILL STEMTEST REPORT FLUID SUMMARY

RILOBITE

Arerican Warrior, Inc. 2-21s-26w Hodgeman,KS
ESTING , INC} o 60 06 Irsik #1.2
Garden Gy, KS 67846 Job Ticket: 44693 DST#:2
ATIN Harley Sayles Test Start: 2011.11.22 @ 22:38:26
Mud and Cushion Information
Mud Type:  Gel Chem Cushion Type: Ol AR 40deg AP
Mud Weight: 10.00 ib/gal Cushion Length: ft Water Salinity: ppm
Viscosity: 49.00 sec/qt Cushion Volume: bbl
Water Loss: 8.00in® Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: ohmm Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: 7400.00 ppm
Fitter Cake: inches
Recovery Information
Recowery Table
Length Description Volume
ft : - bbl
240.00 | HOOM-70%0-30%M 1.180
40.00 | Free Oil 0.197
0.00 | 240 Gas In Fipe 0.000,
Total Length: 280.00ft Total Volume: 1.377 bbl
Num Fluid Sanples: 0 Num Gas Borrbs: 0 Serial #
Laboratory Name: . Laboratory Location:
Recovery Contmrents:

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 44693 Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:15




Serial # 8673 Inside American Warrior, Inc. Irsik #1-2 DST Test Nunber: 2

Pressure vs. Time
[v]
8673 Pressure 8673 Temperature
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Trilobite Testing, Inc Printed: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:15




Serial #. 8736 Qutside

American Warrior, Inc. Irsik #1-2, DST Test Number: 2

Pressure vs. Time

[a] : (2]
8736 Pressure 8736 Temperature
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Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 44693 Frinted: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:16




Serial #: 6755 Below (Stratdaipan Warrior, Inc. Irsik #1-2 DST Test Number: 2
Pressure vs. Time
Ce] [o]
6755 Pressure 6755 Temperature
B +&- 120
2000 :I— 110
B ZI 100
12 90
1500 = o
- B 3
5] ] 3
g i e s
| 2 702
| @ 1000 = 2
o - 7 I
- 12 80
_ Q 1
500 - 50
- 1§ 40
0 - / E 30
23 Wed 3AM 6AM
Nov 2011 Time (Hours)

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 44693

Rrinted: 2011.11.30 @ 14:48:16




RILOBITE gE C LIV ED Test Ticket
|

ESTING inc. 1V 2 5 20m
T P.O. Box 1733 « Hays, Kansas 67601 NO. A l& 2 I 3
o v oY — v
Woell Name & No. :I"/L@ h K ﬂ/ - Test No. /4 Date _/, /'Z / ~//
Company I/-)/Y\ PANC A A oA VAQ; . Elevation ZZ/ZZ/ KB 2 é// 5 GL

Address V.; ). %C}){ ;gé)_?_@ajﬁ"ﬁ/\ CUF\/ Vb 6789/6
Co.Rep / Geo. //(M./\Q/(/ Q‘LU/.&/\ Rig 2 )/L/ bo 5~

Location: Sec. ___ Twp __“2 j §_ Rge. Zés Q 2 Co. _Z-/jﬂﬁé,m[ﬁ/\_ State //<S-

Interval Tested 4/\5 73 g é/é/ﬂ O Zone Tested M IS é&“)bl\Q/L

Anchor Length 7 ‘ Drill Pipe Run L}O L/ z’/ Mud Wt. 7: S/
Top Packer Depth Z7/ 288 Orill Collars Aun e S .3, 8 R vs .5/
Bottom Packer Dapth 4 %Q D WL, Pipe Run_=&=2— WL .71 Z/
Total Depth 4 4 0@ , Chlondes L} 7 & & _ppm System  LCM V:C

Blow Description e /eA _CQ?:A& \O—CL) ’Qu kT’ T 8 > AO/\Q‘A ¢

FULN
pt'}//‘?’% 9;‘7(.&4&2\

}/ /’/- /)ew 4 .
éezV é/utl&&« Fria (@) /) m el Died @ZSMI‘VM&

RGC__E_; Feet of GQX{%\//O L/ . S0 wgas SO %oil %water %mud
ec Zéo Feet of Z!)M d&ﬁ\/ ZJJDI\Q/( %gQas %0il gséz/lwater A5 %mud
Rec Feetof _ %gas %oil Yewater %mud
Rec Feet of é 5 (2 / ( 25_- I : />. _ %Qqas %0il Yewater %mud
Rec_ ________  Feetot %gas %o0il Y%ewater %mud
RecTotal _c 3OS it |25 i/ YO ariaw . S30e 35 °F chiorides Zg- DEO ppm
(A) Initial Hydrostatic Z/ZL/ O @ Test_ 1295 _ T-0n Location /4 45~

(B) First Initial Flow 7 O @J/ NSO | T-Started _/ 9) 4/5—

(C) First Final Flow DZ/ @é:;ly Jo%nt 0% TOpen Z"/ 50

tpulles_ OS50

(D) Initial Shut-In /75 Q Cirg/Sub > -
(Ej Second Initial Flow /00 Dﬁsmndby / bf [ O"‘ T-Out 0551 ) ——
@/ oy Comments J3 P~/ 7/ 2
M

‘/ ileage é@ X Z DS&CO

(F) Second Fina! Flow

(G) Final Shut-In é%é — O Sampler . : RECE!VEH

(H) Final Hydrostatic Z/ 7«-D O Straddle O Ruined Shale Pact@gg | 6 ;D”
» / /5’ Q' Shale Packer - O Ruined Packer C

nitial Open Q Exira Packer O Extra Copies WICH“.A
Initial Shut-In L/ ’;/ U Extra Recorder Sub Total __ (B

Final Flow 5" __ Q Day Standby _ Total__{%5QA

Final Shut-In 73 O Accessibility _ _MP/DST Disc't £\

)
Sub Total _\ 5 A\ o q A
Approved By Our Representative. T~ / -

Trilobite Testing Inc. shall not be liable for damaged of any kind of the property or personnél of the one for whom a test is made, or for any loss sulfered or sustained, directly or indirectly, through the use ot its
cquipment, or its statements or opinion concerning the results of any test, tools lost or damaged in the hole shall be paid for at cost by the party for whom the test is made.




IEC "I I

Test Ticket
1OV 2 3 201 L

44693

IRILOBITE
JESTING inc.

P.O. Box 1733 » Hays, Kansas 67601ll3Y

Well Name & No. _ L. 3¢/ #l-2
Company, Amerlﬁg'm\ Werrior  The. |
Address 2O Bovw 399, G ardea C:‘-:y/ Ks,
Co.Rep/Geo.__Jarle o
Location: Sec. 2 _ Twp. 2(5
4355 43%©
Anchor Length 3 S !

Top Packer Depth L/\B so
Bottom Packer Depth L[ 3 55 5‘4”“) ‘) le @ “390 Wt. Pipe Run O
Total Depth L/ L(j ZD Chlorides '7 "( e ppm System LCM
Blow Description IFI’O CDOO(} B/ow go@ (N 2AS i
I §T <D€ ad
/_,,///l QOQ(} 3[Ol~ /503 A 3A min.
= ST= Lo ’
Rec_  ‘7° Feetof , Free Oil %gas %oil
Rec_ — 1© Feetof 1O M , %gas > %ol

Rec Feet of . %gas %0il

Test No. 2‘
Elevation 2 L('?* %
L1894 e
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